BAYERISCHER PETANQUE VERBAND e.V.
www.petanque-bayern.de

BM / Quali Doublette

Ausrichtender Verein:

Datum:

Turnierart:

Formation:
Modus:

Teilnehmende Teams:

A-Turnier

ERGEBNIS NAME

1

3:1

3:1

3:1

4:0

4:0

3:1

3:1

3:1

Held, Johannes
Ortlieb, Nils

Probst, Vincent
Probst, Markus

Bachir, Zenagui
Chouchi, Aziz

Beil, Maximilian
Faimann, Christian

Wiedemann, Ronny
Mari, Nicholas

Schnatz, Steffen
Jarosch, Herbert

Ress, Christopher
Ress, Matthias

Ulherr, Peter
Keil, Jochen

BAYERISCHER PETANQUE VERBAND e.V.

PC Straubing
01.08.2021

BPV.

Kombiveranstaltung

Doublette
Kombi-Modus
Gesamt:

VEREIN

TV Furth 1860
TV Furth 1860

1. BC Mechenhard
Pétanque Minchen

PC Furth im Wald
BCI Rothenbach

PC Sauerlach
BC Lindenberg

1. BC Mechenhard
1. BC Mechenhard

BF Niedernberg
BC HeilRe Kugel Ansbach

Pétanque Minchen
Pétanque Mlnchen

PC Burgthann
BC Zwanglos Zwinger

33

PUNKTE



B-Turnier

ERGEBNIS
1 3:1
2 3:1
3 2:2
3 2:2
5 2:2
5 2:2
5 2:2
5 2:2

Vorrunde

ERGEBNIS

2:2
2:2
2:2
2:2
2:2

NAME

Dorhofer, Michael
Phophan, Thawatchai

Bockelmann, Victor
Behrens, Vincent

Deml, Joachim
Hahn, Michael

Probst, Christoph
Probst, Stefani

Lang, Christof
Binder, Claus

Wissmann, Bertrand
Wissmann, Daniel

Lehner, Gerhard
Abouzit, Patrick

LoRel, Kurt
Buttner, Uwe

NAME

Krammig, Peter
Nguyen, Dang Tuyen

Ress, Siegfried
Mielchen, David

Grof3, Gerhard
Grol3, Petra

Borst, Maximilian
Amrhein, Michél

Mahdjoub, Hocine
Sliti, Moncef

VEREIN

1. MUnchener Kugelwurfunion
1. Mlnchener Kugelwurfunion

1. BC Mechenhard
1. BC Mechenhard

PCNC Nurnberg
SG Pegnitzrauschen, Nurnberg

1. BC Mechenhard
Pétanque Minchen

TV Furth 1860
TV Furth 1860

PC Furth im Wald
PC Furth im Wald

PC Straubing
PSG Passau

BC Oettingen
BC Ratisbonne Regensburg

VEREIN

BF Niedernberg
TSV Ringheim 1951

PCNC Nurnberg
PCNC Nirnberg

SV Schnackenwerth
SV Schnackenwerth

CP 03 Schweinfurt
BC Wirzburg

BC Ratisbonne Regensburg
Pétanque Mlnchen

PUNKTE

PUNKTE
2
2



2:2

2:2

2:2

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

0:4

Wohlecker, Bob
Krobs, Manuel

Eckl, Michael
Deichner, Nils

Borst, Paul
Wegemer, Olaf

Gebke, Stefanie
Lehmann, Martin

Gotz, Inge
Gotz, Hartmut

Herbert, Ines
Borst, Kilian

Hartl, Bernhard
Scharrer, Ulli

Hochwimmer, Glnter

Darschmid, Artur

Semler, Harald
Bratsch, Burkhard

Lehner, Anke
Hartl, Markus

Siegmann, Michael

Siegmann, Rita

Schreib, Carin
Bartl, Gunter

BouPa Miinchen
BouPa Miinchen

BC Ratisbonne Regensburg
Schweinfurter Kugelleger

CP 03 Schweinfurt
CP 03 Schweinfurt

BouPa Miinchen
BouPa Miinchen

Offene Boulegruppe Lauf
Offene Boulegruppe Lauf

CP 03 Schweinfurt
CP 03 Schweinfurt

PC Straubing
PC Straubing

FC Tegernheim
FC Tegernheim

TV Etterzhausen
TV Etterzhausen

PC Straubing
PC Straubing

SV Schnackenwerth
CP 03 Schweinfurt

PF SV Wetzelsberg
BC Ratisbonne Regensburg



